Zeitplan/ Timeschedule EM 2019

Genaue Zeitplane werden jeweils am Vorabend vero6ffentlicht/
Schedules will be published each evening for the next day
FRIDAY | FREITAG 09.08.2019

Q-138004-1-3
Q-238002-1-3
Q-438002-1-3
Q-212002-1-3
Q-412002-1-3
J-612001-1-3
J-612002-1-3
J-612003-1-3
Q-136004-1-3
Q-436002-1-3
Q-236002-1-3
Q-443002-1-3
Q-151000-1-5
Q-251000-1-5
Q-451000-1-5
Q-144004-1-3
Q-244002-1-3
Q-444002-1-3
Q-252002-1-2
Q-452002-1-2
Q-134200-1-4
Q-243002-1-2
Q-142004-1-4
SATURDAY |
Q-103X00-1-5
Q-203X00-1-5
Q-107X00-1-5
Q-207X00-1-5
Q-407X00-1-5
Q-212000-1-5
Q-412000-1-5
Q-212800-1-5
Q-144100-1-5
Q-252002-1-3
Q-452002-1-3
Q-440002-1-3
Q-240002-1-3
J-600002-1-3
J-600003-1-3

Green Trail

Trail

Trail

Showmanship at Halter
Showmanship at Halter

Showmanship at Halter Yearling

Showmanship at Halter 2y old
Showmanship at Halter 3y old
Green Western Riding
Western Riding

Western Riding

Ranch Riding

Hunter Hack

Hunter Hack

Hunter Hack

Green Hunter Under Saddle
Hunter under Saddle

Hunter under Saddle

Hunt Seat Equitation

Hunt Seat Equitation

Senior Reining

Ranch Riding

Green Western Pleasure

SAMSTAG 10.08.2019

All Stallions Halter

All Stallions Halter

All Geldings Halter

All Geldings Halter

All Geldings Halter
Showmanship at Halter
Showmanship at Halter
Showmanship at Halter
Junior Hunter Under Saddle
Hunt Seat Equitation
Hunt Seat Equitation
Western Horsemanship
Western Horsemanship
Longe Line 2y old
Longe Line 3y old

L1 Open

L1 Amateur
L1 Youth

L1 Amateur
L1 Youth
Young Horse
Young Horse
Young Horse
L1 Open

L1 Youth

L1 Amateur
L1 Youth
Open
Amateur
Youth

L1 Open

L1 Amateur
L1 Youth

L1 Amateur
L1 Youth
Open

L1 Amateur
L1 Open

Open
Amateur
Open
Amateur
Youth
Amateur
Youth

Amateur Select

Open

L1 Amateur
L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L1 Amateur
Young Horse
Young Horse

European "Welcome to the Show!"-Party at Tarik’s Bar

Seite 1von 5

entries
39
28
12
26
13
1
11
7
26
6
10
4
2

1
14
11
10

7

7
16
12
15

Entries
17
10
25
25

6
26
12
12
13

9

9
13
25
22
11

30 f@a 2

Time
10:00

Stadion

Trail same pattern

flexible order
10:00

Start 8.00

OBH



Zeitplan/ Timeschedule EM 2019

SUNDAY | SONNTAG 11.08.2019

Q-105X00-1-5
Q-205X00-1-5
Q-405X00-1-5
F-212000
F-412000
F-212800
D421

Q-144200-1-5
Q-244800-1-5
Q-244000-1-5

Q-136200-1-5
Q-236800-1-5
Q-142004-1-3
Q-242002-1-3
Q-442002-1-3

All Mares Halter
All Mares Halter
All Mares Halter
Showmanship at Halter
Showmanship at Halter
Showmanship at Halter

Lead Line - "for the lil ones"

Break / Pause

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Hunter Under Saddle
Hunter Under Saddle
Break / Pause

Senior Western Riding
Western Riding

Green Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure

MONDAY | MONTAG 12.08.2019

J-638001-1-3
J-638002-1-3
J-638003-1-3
Q-138200-1-5
Q-434002-1-3
Q-136100-1-5
Q-142200-1-5
Q-242000-1-5
Q-442000-1-5
Q-242800-1-5
Q-240000-1-5
Q-444000-1-5
Q-252800-1-5
Q-452000-1-5
Q-252000-1-5
F-144200

Trail in Hand Yearling
Trail in Hand 2y old
Trail in Hand 3y old
Senior Trail

Reining

Junior Western Riding
Senior Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure
Western Horsemanship
Hunter Under Saddle
Hunt Seat Equitation
Hunt Seat Equitation
Hunt Seat Equitation

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Open

Amateur

Youth

Amateur

Youth

Amateur Select

Open
Amateur Select
Amateur

Open

Amateur Select
L1 Open

L1 Amateur

L1 Youth

Young Horse
Young Horse
Young Horse
Open

L1 Youth

Open

Open

Amateur

Youth

Amateur Select
Amateur

Youth

Amateur Select
Youth

Amateur

Open
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Zeitplan/ Timeschedule EM 2019

TUESDAY | DIENSTAG 13.08.2019

Q-238800-1-5
Q-138100-1-5
Q-438000-1-5
Q-238000-1-5
Q-142100-1-5
Q-236000-1-5
Q-436000-1-5
Q-240800-1-5
Q-440000-1-5
F-244000
F-244800
F-252000
F-252800
F-142200

WEDNESDAY | MITTWOCH 14.08.2019

Q-243002-1-3
Q-143004-1-3
F-440000
F-142100
F-442000
F-236000
F-136100
Q-434000-1-5
Q-234800-1-5
Q-243000-1-5
Q-134004-1-3
Q-234002-1-3

Trail

Junior Trail

Trail

Trail

Junior Western Pleasure
Western Riding

Western Riding

Western Horsemanship
Western Horsemanship
Hunter Under Saddle
Hunter Under Saddle
Hunt Seat Equitation
Hunt Seat Equitation
Senior Western Pleasure

Ranch Riding

Green Ranch Riding
Western Horsemanship
Junior Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure
Western Riding

Junior Western Riding
Reining

Reining

Ranch Riding

Green Reining

Reining

Amateur Select
Open

Youth

Amateur

Open

Amateur

Youth

Amateur Select
Youth

Amateur
Amateur Select
Amateur
Amateur Select
Open

L1 Amateur
L1 Open
Youth
Open
Youth
Amateur
Open
Youth
Amateur Select
Amateur

L1 Open

L1 Amateur
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THURSDAY | DONNERSTAG 15.08.2019
Q-134200-1-5 Senior Reining
Q-234000-1-5 Reining

Q-443000-1-5 Ranch Riding

F-144100
F-444000
F-452000
F-151000
F-251000
F-138200
F-238000

Junior Hunter Under Saddle
Hunter Under Saddle

Hunt Seat Equitation
Hunter Hack

Hunter Hack

Senior Trail

Trail

FRIDAY | FREITAG 16.08.2019

F-138100
F-438000
F-238800
F-242800
F-443000
F-242000
F-136200
F-436000
F-236800
F-434000
F-240000
V-180000-1-3
V-280000-1-3
F-234800
F-134200

Junior Trail

Trail

Trail

Western Pleasure
Ranch Riding
Western Pleasure
Senior Western Riding
Western Riding
Western Riding
Reining

Western Horsemanship
Ranch Riding

Ranch Riding

Reining

Senior Reining

Open
Amateur
Youth
Open
Youth
Youth
Open
Amateur
Open
Amateur

Open

Youth

Amateur Select
Amateur Select
Youth

Amateur

Open

Youth

Amateur Select
Youth

Amateur

Open

Amateur
Amateur Select
Open
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SATURDAY | SAMSTAG 17.08.2019

Q-243800-1-5
Q-143100-1-5
V-184000-1-3
V-284000-1-3
Q-134100-1-5
F-234000

F-240800

Q-143200-1-5
V-181000-1-3
V-281000-1-3
V-188000-1-3
V-288000-1-3

Ranch Riding
Junior Ranch Riding
Ranch Reining
Ranch Reining
Junior Reining
Reining

Western Horsemanship
Senior Ranch Riding
Ranch Trail

Ranch Trail

Ranch Conformation
Ranch Conformation

SUNDAY | SONNTAG 18.08.2019

F-134100
F-143100
F-243800
F-243000
F-143200
FN-340
FN-341
FN-342

Junior Reining
Junior Ranch Riding
Ranch Riding

Ranch Riding
Senior Ranch Riding
Finale

Finale

Finale

Amateur Select
Open

Open

Amateur

Open

Amateur
Amateur Select
Open

Open

Amateur

Open

Amateur

Open

Open

Amateur Select
Amateur

Open

Junge Reiter
Junioren
Senioren

Seite 5von 5

Entries
4
12

21
10

W b N D

Entries
12
8
6
8
10
3
2
11

50 f@a 2

. ! ( A

2019

Start 8.00

Start 8.30



